R DeKalb SPLOST
‘.:k" SPLOST Change Order Request
. Administrative Authorization
MBNo. 21-101447 Contract No. 1295610 Change Order # 2
RequestDate  _8/10/2023 Project Type Roadway Resurfacing
Project Description LMIG 2021 - i 25 miles i
Contractor___ HEM Paving Purchase Order Authorized Amount $14.893.170.11
Change Order Amount §0 Change to Purchase Order 0%
Requester Name _leffery Brown Requester Title  Project Manager
items for Proposed Change or Addition
ttem VL P Y— Unit Cost Yotal Cost
Timne Extension to 8/31/2024 CD 244 NA N/A

-.-u..-.t-

Joffery Bm*h oo shoams  Project Manager
Py D Vianage atr Contractor Tike

i mmm«mmmmummwaMMamem
owering the Contract Price or increasing the Contract Price up to twenty percent (20%) of the original
wmmmmmmdemwmmmswm
$100,000.



